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Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.2 ROBERTS DANIEL J BIL 92 |||||| |86 00035 |

2.5 PIRO RONALD W CSVIL 91 |||||| |17 47250 |

5.3 OBERT MICHAEL A AVTIL 89 |||||| |91 02370 |

2.1 OBRIEN TERRY BIL 88 |||||| |99 10741 |

5.4 CICHECKI JR TED J BIL 88 |||||| |10 10369 |

3.1 BARTLETT DANNY L CIL 87 |||||| |14 15871 |

3.3 SOLAND BRAD L CIL 87 |||||| |18 00007 |

5.5 JENSEN BOB BSVIL 86 |||||| |91 00047 |

4.4 MORGAN JOHN D BIL 84 |||||| |11 10126 |

5.1 COX RONALD CSVIL 84 |||||| |17 14040 |

4.5 SCHULTZ ANTHONY C CIL 83 |||||| |18 55769 |

2.4 FRICKE JEFF L CIL 82 |||||| |05 12521 |

4.3 RENNECKER BRIAN M BIL 82 |||||| |17 78956 |

3.5 SNIDER MIKE W CIL 80 |||||| |18 00008 |

4.2 TURASKY CHLOE CIL 80 |||||| |15 17559 |

5.2 DILLER TIMOTHY CIL 79 |||||| |17 16537 |

3.4 VICK JACK H CIL 77 |||||| |05 11922 |

2.3 ONKEN LEONARD N CIL 76 |||||| |07 63286 |

2.2 WHISLER ZACHARY M CIL 70 |||||| |10 14770 |


